

Validate

Print

Help

**Percentage BoQ**

Tender Inviting Authority:STAFF OFFICER CIVIL

Name of Work: Misc civil works for preparation of safety week celebration at Kedla OCP, Hazaribagh Area

	<b>Category of Services (To Be Selected by Department)</b>	<b>Category of Bidder( To Be Selected by Bidder)</b>	<b>To Be Entered by Department</b>		
<b>ITC Available</b>	<b>Works Contract</b>	<b>Bidder's Status (Mandatory)</b>	<b>Rate of GST (in %)</b>	<b>GST to be Paid By Bidder (in Rs.)</b>	<b>GST to be Paid By CIL/Subsidiary (in Rs.)</b>
<b>Name of the Bidder/ Bidding Firm / Company :</b>		<b>Select</b>	<b>18.00</b>	<b>0.00</b>	<b>0.00</b>

**PRICE SCHEDULE**

(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevant columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only )

NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER	NUMBER #	TEXT #
Sl. No.	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Estimated Rate in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT In Words
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
1	<b>Item Description/ Heading</b>					
1.01	Lettering with black Japan paint of approved brand and manufacture	25000.00	Units	3.70	<b>92500.00</b>	INR Ninety Two Thousand Five Hundred Only
1.02	Colour washing such as green, blue or buff to give an even shade : New work (two or more coats) with a base coat of white washing with lime	2000.00	Sqm	33.40	<b>66800.00</b>	INR Sixty Six Thousand Eight Hundred Only
1.03	Supplying and stacking at site. Moorum	140.00	Cum	771.15	<b>107961.00</b>	INR One Lakh Seven Thousand Nine Hundred & Sixty One Only
1.04	12 mm cement plaster of mix 1:6 (1 cement : 6 fine sand)	100.00	Sqm	217.70	<b>21770.00</b>	INR Twenty One Thousand Seven Hundred & Seventy Only
1.05	Painting with synthetic enamel paint of approved brand and manufacture to give an even shade : Two or more coats on new work	100.00	Sqm	99.90	<b>9990.00</b>	INR Nine Thousand Nine Hundred & Ninety Only
1.06	Brick work with common burnt clay F.P.S. (non modular) bricks of class designation 7.5 in foundation and plinth in : Cement mortar 1:6 (1 cement : 6 coarse sand)	8.00	Cum	5322.15	<b>42577.20</b>	INR Forty Two Thousand Five Hundred & Seventy Seven and Paise Twenty Only
1.07	Half brick masonry with common burnt clay F.P.S. (non modular) bricks of class designation 7.5 in foundations and plinth in. Cement mortar 1:4 (1 cement : 4 coarse sand)	21.00	Sqm	673.45	<b>14142.45</b>	INR Fourteen Thousand One Hundred & Forty Two and Paise Forty Five Only
1.08	Earth work in excavation by mechanical means (Hydraulic excavator)/manual means over areas (exceeding 30 cm in depth, 1.5 m in width as well as 10 sqm on plan) including getting out and disposal of excavated earth lead up to 50 m and for all lift, as directed by Engineer-in-charge. All kinds of soil	100.00	Cum	128.05	<b>12805.00</b>	INR Twelve Thousand Eight Hundred & Five Only

1.09	By Mechanical Transport including loading, unloading and stacking lime, moorum, building rubbish Lead - 5 km	100.00	Cu.m.	168.10	<b>16810.00</b>	INR Sixteen Thousand Eight Hundred & Ten Only
2.00	<b>Total impact of GST for the purpose of CTC</b>	1.000	Nos	<b>0.00</b>	<b>0.00</b>	INR Zero Only
<b>Total in Figures</b>					<b>385355.65</b>	INR Three Lakh Eighty Five Thousand Three Hundred & Fifty Five and Paise Sixty Five Only
<b>Quoted Rate in Figures</b>			Select		<b>0.00</b>	INR Zero Only
<b>Quoted Rate in Words</b>	<b>INR Zero Only</b>					